
Svenska Fönster Poolen 2022Resultat

Herrar 35
1

2

3

3

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

Paul Christian Osterman, Katrineholms BTK

Roger Eriksson, Alfta BTK

Torbjörn Filipsson, PK Sundsvall

Final
Semi
Semi

Dan Embretsen - Paul Christian Osterman
Dan Embretsen - Roger Eriksson
Paul Christian Osterman - Torbjörn Filipsson

-6, 6, -11, 8, 9
6, 6, 9
5, 3, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

Hugo Bendz, Ortvikens PK

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Fabian Strindberg, Söderhamns UIF

Max Bodin, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Hugo Bendz - Obada Tabbakh
Hugo Bendz - Fabian Strindberg
Obada Tabbakh - Max Bodin

4, 4, 7
4, 9, 8
3, -10, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 1
1

2

3

3

Anton Jumisko, Umeå BTK

Hugo Bendz, Ortvikens PK

Paul Christian Osterman, Katrineholms BTK

Fabian Strindberg, Söderhamns UIF

Final
Semi

Semi

Anton Jumisko - Hugo Bendz
Anton Jumisko - Paul Christian Osterman

Hugo Bendz - Fabian Strindberg

10, 9, 8
4, 9, 9

5, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 2
1

2

3

3

Lars Nordqvist, Borlänge BTK

Sam Gustafsson, Söderhamns UIF

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Anton Jumisko, Umeå BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Lars Nordqvist - Sam Gustafsson
Lars Nordqvist - Obada Tabbakh

Sam Gustafsson - Anton Jumisko

4, -13, 9, 9
5, 7, -5, 9

-10, 6, 10, -5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 3
1

2

3

3

Anton Jumisko, Umeå BTK

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Nicklas Back, Borlänge BTK

Paul Christian Osterman, Katrineholms BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Anton Jumisko - Obada Tabbakh
Anton Jumisko - Nicklas Back
Obada Tabbakh - Paul Christian Osterman

3, 10, 3
4, 5, 8
-7, 7, 5, -7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Nicklas Back, Borlänge BTK

Martin Mattes, Alfta BTK

Dan Embretsen, Alfta BTK

William Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Peter Degerfeldt, IK Kometen

Kean Mattbäck, Söderhamns UIF

Magnus Norgren, Höga Kusten AIF

Anders Johansson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Nicklas Back - Martin Mattes
Nicklas Back - Dan Embretsen
Martin Mattes - William Olsson
Nicklas Back - Peter Degerfeldt
Martin Mattes - Kean Mattbäck
Dan Embretsen - Magnus Norgren
William Olsson - Anders Johansson

-6, 4, 7, 7
5, 7, 13
8, -5, 8, 10
10, 9, 6
9, 6, -6, 10
-9, -8, 4, 6, 10
-9, 9, 2, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Arne Hansen, Marma IF

Viktor Berbres, Alfta BTK

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Reine Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Max Bodin, Ortvikens PK

Hans-Erik Olsson, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Viggo Lidbom - Emanuel Svensson
Viggo Lidbom - Arne Hansen
Emanuel Svensson - Viktor Berbres
Viggo Lidbom - Vito Zmara
Emanuel Svensson - Reine Lundqvist
Arne Hansen - Max Bodin
Viktor Berbres - Hans-Erik Olsson

9, -7, 9, 7
5, 8, -9, 7
10, 7, 9
9, 7, 9
12, 2, 5
6, 9, 10
11, 4, -8, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 6
1

2

3

3

5

5

Viktor Berbres, Alfta BTK

Reine Lundqvist, Alfta BTK

Mikael Gustavsson, Alfta BTK

Björn Johansson, Alfta BTK

Wille Lundbäck, Ortvikens PK

Rasmus Yeh, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Viktor Berbres - Reine Lundqvist
Viktor Berbres - Mikael Gustavsson
Reine Lundqvist - Björn Johansson
Viktor Berbres - Wille Lundbäck
Björn Johansson - Rasmus Yeh

4, 7, 4
-8, 4, -9, 5, 5
6, 6, 7
2, 7, 7
-10, 11, -12, 6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Nike Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Torsten Puljer, Ortvikens PK

Troy von Schéele, Söderhamns UIF

Svante Gidlund, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Nike Lundqvist - Torsten Puljer
Nike Lundqvist - Troy von Schéele
Torsten Puljer - Svante Gidlund

-9, 7, 8, 1
-7, 7, 5, 8
-7, 6, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10 B
1

2

3

3

Arvid Rask, Söderhamns UIF

Levis Velander, Alfta BTK

Felicia Norgren, Docksta BTK

Måns Stålberg, Alfta BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Arvid Rask - Levis Velander
Arvid Rask - Felicia Norgren

Levis Velander - Måns Stålberg

10, 1, 1
5, 0, 4

7, 8, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Vinzent Perez Nylander, Söderhamns UIF

Adrian Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Milo Fager, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi

Semi

Vito Zmara - Vinzent Perez Nylander
Vito Zmara - Adrian Olsson

Vinzent Perez Nylander - Milo Fager

-10, 12, -4, 5, 6
5, 4, 1

8, -10, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Olle Kempe, Ortvikens PK

Nike Lundqvist, Söderhamns UIF

Torsten Puljer, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Vito Zmara - Viggo Lidbom
Vito Zmara - Emanuel Svensson

Viggo Lidbom - Olle Kempe
Emanuel Svensson - Nike Lundqvist
Olle Kempe - Torsten Puljer

6, -5, -10, 4, 7
5, 8, 4

6, 7, 5
3, 7, 4
6, 10, -9, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Hjalmar Dahlin, Ortvikens PK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Emanuel Svensson - Hjalmar Dahlin
Emanuel Svensson - Viggo Lidbom
Hjalmar Dahlin - Vito Zmara

10, 8, -9, 9
-7, -5, 3, 9, 5
-10, 6, 1, -9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Max Bodin, Ortvikens PK

Vito Zmara, Ortvikens PK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

Rasmus Yeh, Ortvikens PK

Elliot Forssell Edwin, Söderhamns UIF

Olle Kempe, Ortvikens PK

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Obada Tabbakh - Max Bodin
Obada Tabbakh - Vito Zmara
Max Bodin - Viggo Lidbom
Obada Tabbakh - Rasmus Yeh
Max Bodin - Elliot Forssell Edwin
Vito Zmara - Olle Kempe
Viggo Lidbom - Emanuel Svensson

8, 9, -7, 9
7, 5, 13
9, 14, 8
1, 9, 8
11, 11, 4
4, 9, 3
9, 9, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

Obada Tabbakh, Ortvikens PK

Nicklas Back, Borlänge BTK

Viggo Lidbom, Ortvikens PK

William Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Elliot Johansson, Söderhamns UIF

Emanuel Svensson, Ortvikens PK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Obada Tabbakh - Nicklas Back
Obada Tabbakh - Viggo Lidbom
Nicklas Back - William Olsson
Nicklas Back - Elliot Johansson
Viggo Lidbom - Emanuel Svensson

10, -9, 10, 9
7, -7, 4, 8
-9, 3, 8, 6
-4, 8, 12, -5, 4
6, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

4

Milo Fager, Ortvikens PK

Torsten Puljer, Ortvikens PK

Adrian Olsson, Söderhamns UIF

Oscar Sjödin, Ortvikens PK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


